University of
Pittsburgh

Mechanicsburg
Workers Compensation Notice to

Employees: Health Care Provider Panel

workpartners -}_¢

L
Qe

IN CASE OF A WORK-RELATED INJURY:

1. Immediately report the work-related injury/illness:
e Call WorkPartners at 1-800-633-1197 (24 hours/day, 7 days/week)

e AND Notify your supervisor

2. Medical care must be provided by one of the designated providers listed below for 90 days.
3. If you require emergency medical care, you may seek treatment at the closest Emergency Department for your initial care,
but any additional medical treatment must be obtained by one of the providers below.

Practice/Physician Name

Concentra Mechanicsburg
Hours: M —F, 8a—5p

Concentra Harrisburg
Hours: M —F, 7a—7p; S-S, 8a—3p

MedExpress Hershey
Hours: 7 days/ week, 8a — 8p

*UPMC West Shore General
Surgery

*UPMC Arlington Orthopedics -
Harrisburg

0SS Mechanicsburg

Sanjiv Naidu, MD

Premier Eye Care
One Call Physical Therapy Network

Warner Chiropractic Care Center

One Call MRI Network

myMatrixx, an Express Scripts
company

Address

4910 Ritter Rd
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

4200 Union Deposit Rd, Ste G, H
Harrisburg, PA 17111

565 E Chocolate Ave
Hershey, PA 17033

1995 Technology Pkwy
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050

820 Sir Thomas Ct
Harrisburg, PA 17109

856 Century Dr
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055
Multiple locations available
2015 Technology Pkwy
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050

92 Tuscarora St
Harrisburg, PA 17104
Multiple locations available

5315 E. Trindle Rd
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050
Location: 717-766-5406

Multiple locations available

Multiple retail pharmacy locations
Help desk: 800-824-0898

Bring University of Pittsburgh employee ID
No out-of-pocket expense

Revised: 7/1/2023 | Mechanicsburg

Scheduling
717-795-1819

717-558-6708

717-533-4935

717-230-3700

717-652-9555

717-730-7099

717-791-2474

717-547-9579
844-284-2525

844-284-2525

844-284-2525

866-759-6146

Area of Specialty

Occupational Medicine

ALL work-related

injuries including Initial

Concussion Care &
Physical Therapy

Urgent Care

Initial injury care ONLY

General Surgery

Orthopedics

Orthopedics

Orthopedics

Ophthalmology (Eye)

Physical Therapy

Chiropractic Care

Diagnostic Imaging

Pharmacy
BIN# 003858
Group# KYSA





