



Workers Compensation Notice to Employees: Health Care Provider Panel

IN CASE OF A WORK-RELATED INJURY:

- 1. Immediately report the work-related injury/illness:
 - <u>Call</u> WorkPartners at <u>1-800-633-1197</u> (24 hours/day, 7 days/week)
 - AND <u>Notify</u> your supervisor
- 2. Medical care must be provided by one of the designated providers listed below for 90 days.
- 3. If you require emergency medical care, you may seek treatment at the closest Emergency Department for your initial care, but any additional medical treatment must be obtained by one of the providers below.

Practice/Physician Name	Address	<u>Scheduling</u>	Area of Specialty
Concentra Mechanicsburg Hours: M – F, 8a – 5p	4910 Ritter Rd Mechanicsburg, PA 17055	717-795-1819	Occupational Medicine ALL work-related
Concentra Harrisburg Hours: M – F, 7a – 7p; S-S, 8a – 3p	4200 Union Deposit Rd, Ste G, H Harrisburg, PA 17111	717-558-6708	injuries including Initial Concussion Care & Physical Therapy
MedExpress Hershey Hours: 7 days/ week, 8a – 8p	565 E Chocolate Ave Hershey, PA 17033	717-533-4935	Urgent Care Initial injury care ONLY
*UPMC West Shore General Surgery	1995 Technology Pkwy Mechanicsburg, PA 17050	717-230-3700	General Surgery
*UPMC Arlington Orthopedics - Harrisburg	820 Sir Thomas Ct Harrisburg, PA 17109	717-652-9555	Orthopedics
OSS Mechanicsburg	856 Century Dr Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 Multiple locations available	717-730-7099	Orthopedics
Sanjiv Naidu, MD	2015 Technology Pkwy Mechanicsburg, PA 17050	717-791-2474	Orthopedics
Premier Eye Care	92 Tuscarora St Harrisburg, PA 17104	717-547-9579	Ophthalmology (Eye)
One Call Physical Therapy Network	Multiple locations available	844-284-2525	Physical Therapy
Warner Chiropractic Care Center	5315 E. Trindle Rd Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 Location: 717-766-5406	844-284-2525	Chiropractic Care
One Call MRI Network	Multiple locations available	844-284-2525	Diagnostic Imaging
myMatrixx, an Express Scripts company	Multiple retail pharmacy locations Help desk: 800-824-0898 Bring University of Pittsburgh employee ID No out-of-pocket expense	866-759-6146	Pharmacy BIN# 003858 Group# KYSA